IEEE 802.3 CSMA/CD WORKING GROUP Draft AGENDA
See our web site: http://grouper.ieee.org/groups/802/3/index.html
- -March 8-11, 1999, Hyatt Regency, Austin, Texas

MONDAY, 8 March

1600—~1730 Administrative Matters

Geoff Thompson

Welcome, Introductions and General Announcements
Introduce Secretary for the meeting: Bob Grow
Attendance, address list/e-mail list maintenance
Review of Voting Membership
Announce mailings since Albuquerque
Document Distribution
Agenda, review and revise as needed
Approval of Minutes: 11/98
Standards Board Report
Executive Committee Report & Action Items
State of the Standard and the Operating Rules of 802.3

External Liaison Reports: FO2.2, TR-41.8, SC25/WG3, SC6/WG3
Internal Liaison Reports: 802.1, 802.5, 802.12, 802.14
PARSs for approval this week (from other groups)
Call for Interest Groups this week

10 Gigabit Ethernet

DTE Power via MDI
Call for Patents
Schedule for the Week
Any Other business

TUESDAY, 10 March Start at 8:30

0830-0845

0845-0855

0855-0900

0900-0930

0930-0940

0940-0950
0950-1010

1010-1015
1015-1030
1030-

1300-

Administrative Matters

Geoff Thompson

Recap of Introductions and General Announcements
Brief Recap of Executive Committee Report & Action Items
Additions/Deletions to Voter List

TIA FO2.2 Liaison Report _Don Knasel/Geoff Thompson

Update/Status of the project
Maintenance/Reaffirmations

David Law

Plans for this week
1000BASE-T(802.3ab)

George Eisler

Update/Status of the project
Report of plans for progress

Link Aggregation Task Force (802.3ad)

Steve Haddock

Update/Status of the project
Plans for this week
Call for interest: DTE Power via MDI

David Law

Call for interest: 10 Gigabit Ethernet

Room Assignments and Task Force Schedules

Jonathan Thatcher

Geoff Thompson

BREAK
802.3ad Task Force Breakout

»

Steve Haddock

All other breakouts



