## IEEE 802.3 CSMA/CD WORKING GROUP Draft AGENDA

See our web site: http://grouper.ieee.org/groups/802/3/index.html
March 8-11, 1999, Hyatt Regency, Austin, Texas

MONDAY, 8 March		
		Geoff Thompson
• W	Administrative Matters elcome, Introductions and General Announcements roduce Secretary for the meeting: Rob Grow	
• Int	roduce Secretary for the meeting: Bob Grow	
	tendance, address list/e-mail list maintenance	
	view of Voting Membership	
	mounce mailings since Albuquerque	
	ocument Distribution	
	genda, review and revise as needed	
	oproval of Minutes: 11/98	
	andards Board Report ecutive Committee Report & Action Items	
• Ex	State of the Standard and the Operating Rules of 802.3	
• Ex	ternal Liaison Reports: FO2.2, TR-41.8, SC25/WG3, SC6/WG3	
	ernal Liaison Reports: 802.1, 802.5, 802.12, 802.14	
• PA	ARs for approval this week (from other groups)	
• Ca	Il for Interest Groups this week	
•	10 Gigabit Ethernet	
•	DTE Power via MDI	
	ll for Patents	
	hedule for the Week	
	y Other business	
TUESDAY, 10 March Start at 8:30		
0830-0845	Administrative Matters	Geoff Thompson
• K6	cap of Introductions and General Announcements ief Recap of Executive Committee Report & Action Items	
• 51	lditions/Deletions to Voter List	
0845-0855		on Knasel/Geoff Thompson
• U <u>r</u>	odate/Status of the project	
0855-0900		David Law
• P1	ans for this week	
0900-0930	1000BASE-T(802.3ab)	George Eisler
	odate/Status of the project	
	port of plans for progress	
0930-0940	Link Aggregation Task Force (802.3ad)	Steve Haddock
	odate/Status of the project	
	ans for this week	
0940-0950	Call for interest: DTE Power via MDI	David Law
0950-1010	Call for interest: DTE Power via MDI Call for interest: 10 Gigabit Ethernet	Jonathan Thatcher
1010-1015	Room Assignments and Task Force Schedules	
1015-1030	BREAK	<b>⋄</b>
1030-	802.3ad Task Force Breakout	Steve Haddock
1030-	OUZ.Jau 1 ask fuice Dieakuut	DICYC HAUGOCK
1200	All other brooks was	
1300-	All other breakouts	